Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM

G/L

001-001-1220-223-000-0
General Fund-Balance Sheet-R/E Taxes Rec-FY23-NA-NA

001-001-2154-000-000-0
General Fund-Balance Sheet-Life Ins W/H-NA-NA-NA

001-150-5400-000-302-0
General Fund-Town Office Exp-General Expense-NA-
Postage-NA

001-150-5400-000-382-0

General Fund-Town Office Exp-General Expense-NA-Town
Report-NA

001-150-5400-000-420-0
General Fund-Town Office Exp-General Expense-NA-Office
Supplies-NA

001-159-5400-000-285-0
General Fund-Other Operation-General Expense-NA-
Prof/Tech Serv-NA

001-159-5400-000-320-0
General Fund-Other Operation-General Expense-NA-
Dues/Subscript.-NA

Invoice Warrant Report
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

Vendor
Patricia Ann Lynch

Unum Life Insurance Company of America

Verionique Blanchard

Adams Direct Mail Services, LLC
Adams Direct Mail Services, LLC
Adams Direct Mail Services, LLC

Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT
WB Mason
Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT

Network Advantage Associates

Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT
Network Advantage Associates

Network Advantage Associates

Comcast

Comcast

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

Page 1 of 7

Amount
$31.54
$31.54

$171.78
$171.78
$15.63
$15.63
$344.13
$3,349.30
$574.88
$4,268.31
($196.00)
$205.95
$196.00
$205.95
$781.25
$781.25

$31.98
$1,263.41
$176.33
$164.77
$228.64



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM Invoice Warrant Report Page 2 of 7
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

001-159-5400-000-320-0 Comcast $219.89

General Fund-Other Operation-General Expense-NA-

Dues/Subscript.-NA Comcast $157.73
G/L Total $2,242.75

001-161-5400-000-850-0 New England Time Solutions, Inc $168.05

General Fund-Clerk-General Expense-NA-Equipment-NA
! xP auip GIL Total  $168.05

001-163-5400-000-420-0 Amazon Capital Services $42.68
General Fund-Elections-General Expense-NA-Office

Supplies-NA G/L Total $42.68
001-163-5400-000-850-0 New England Time Solutions, Inc $168.05
General Fund-Elections-General Expense-NA-Equipment-

NA ) | P aap G/L Total $168.05
001-175-5400-000-000-0 The Recorder $200.10

General Fund-Planning Board-General Expense-NA-NA-NA
! 'ng B0 P GIL Total  $200.10

001-192-5400-000-_210-C_) _ Eversource $72.45
(éleér;?rrizé:t;wg-mbhc Building-General Expense-NA- Eversource $198.49
Eversource $238.31

Eversource $73.23

Eversource $119.21

Eversource $334.33

Eversource $30.83

Eversource $30.00

G/L Total $1,096.85

001-220-5400-000-340-0 AT&T Mobility $57.34

G | Fund-Fire-G lE -NA-Telephone-NA
eneral Fund-Fire-General Expense elephone G/L Total $57.34

001-220-5400-000-430-0 ' ' Grybko, LLC $112.00
(NBXneral Fund-Fire-General Expense-NA-Maint & Repairs- 0esco Inc. $9.40

G/L Total $121.40
001-220-5400-000-852-0 Fire Tech & Safety of New England $3,220.00

General Fund-Fire-General Expense-NA-Turnout Gear-NA



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM

001-220-5400-000-852-0
General Fund-Fire-General Expense-NA-Turnout Gear-NA

001-231-5400-000-370-0
General Fund-Ambulance Serv-General Expense-NA-
Transfer-NA

001-231-5400-000-430-0

General Fund-Ambulance Serv-General Expense-NA-Maint
& Repairs-NA

001-291-5400-000-380-0

General Fund-Emergency Mgmnt-General Expense-NA-
Contracted Serv-NA

001-300-5400-000-000-0

General Fund-Grammar School-General Expense-NA-NA-
NA

001-320-5400-000-000-0
General Fund-Tech School-General Expense-NA-NA-NA

001-422-5400-000-383-0
General Fund-Highway Expense-General Expense-NA-
Materials-NA

001-422-5400-000-412-0
General Fund-Highway Expense-General Expense-NA-
Vehicle Fuel-NA

001-422-5400-000-420-0
General Fund-Highway Expense-General Expense-NA-
Office Supplies-NA

Invoice Warrant Report
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

Fire Tech & Safety of New England

Colrain Volunteer Ambulance

Amazon Capital Services

Active Internet Technologies

Conway Grammar School

Conway Grammar School

Franklin County Technical School

Trew Stone, LLC
Trew Stone, LLC
Trew Stone, LLC
Trew Stone, LLC
Trew Stone, LLC

Roberts Energy

WB Mason
WB Mason

The Recorder

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

Page 3 of 7

$1,975.00
$5,195.00
$285.00
$285.00

$11.78
$11.78

$1,510.00
$1,510.00
$13,282.23
($553.99)
$12,728.24
$44,053.00
$44,053.00
$6,009.75
$1,040.62
$1,428.00
$4,808.25
$3,309.00
$16,595.62
$1,490.27
$1,490.27

$272.21
$15.67
$76.51
$364.39



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM

001-422-5400-000-430-0
General Fund-Highway Expense-General Expense-NA-
Maint & Repairs-NA

001-422-5400-000-502-0
General Fund-Highway Expense-General Expense-NA-
Uniforms-NA

001-433-5400-000-380-0

General Fund-Transfer Sta-General Expense-NA-
Contracted Serv-NA

001-512-5400-000-421-0
General Fund-Board of Health-General Expense-NA-Other
Supplies-NA

001-543-5400-000-421-0

General Fund-Veteran's Servi-General Expense-NA-Other
Supplies-NA

001-650-5400-000-211-0

General Fund-Conway Currents-General Expense-NA-
Mileage-NA

001-710-5920-000-000-0

General Fund-Retirement of D-Debt-Principal-NA-NA-NA

001-751-5900-000-000-0
General Fund-Debt Interest-Int-Maturing De-NA-NA-NA

Invoice Warrant Report
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT

United Construction & Forestry
Tri-County Contractors
Carquest of South Deerfield
Carquest of South Deerfield
Carquest of South Deerfield

Bacon's Equipment

Adam Baker

WB Mason

Franklin Cty Solid Waste Mgt
Franklin Cty Solid Waste Mgt
New England Time Solutions, Inc
Amazon Capital Services

New England Time Solutions, Inc

Sentry Uniform & Equipment

Louise M Beckett

Easthampton Savings Bank

Easthampton Savings Bank

Easthampton Savings Bank

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

Page 4 of 7

$26.99
$189.47
$97.00
$296.16
$46.95
$4.05
$107.94
$768.56
$56.40
$56.40

$23.31
$47.00
$250.00
$320.31
$168.05
$27.98
$29.90
$225.93
$288.00
$288.00

$37.66
$37.66
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$1,705.00
$1,705.00



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM

001-751-5900-000-000-0
General Fund-Debt Interest-Int-Maturing De-NA-NA-NA

234-146-5400-000-000-0
Tax Title Revol-Collector-General Expense-NA-NA-NA

410-122-5400-000-000-0
Mass In Motion-Selectboard-General Expense-NA-NA-NA

502-300-5400-000-000-0
School Choice-Grammar School-General Expense-NA-NA-
NA

503-300-5400-000-000-0

REAP Grants-Grammar School-General Expense-NA-NA-
NA

506-300-5400-000-000-0

Wings Program-Grammar School-General Expense-NA-NA-
NA

553-300-5400-000-000-0

School Lunch-Grammar School-General Expense-NA-NA-
NA

898-146-5400-000-000-0
Deputy Collecto-Collector-General Expense-NA-NA-NA

Invoice Warrant Report
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

Easthampton Savings Bank

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Law Office of Iris A. Leahy

Natural Roots

Conway Grammar School

Conway Grammar School

Conway Grammar School

Conway Grammar School

Jeffery & Jeffery

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

G/L Total

Page 5 of 7

$1,860.00
$5,270.00
$105.00
$105.00
$84.00
$294.00
$990.00
$990.00
$975.00
$975.00

$2,224.83
$2,224.83
$43.23
$43.23
$4,574.63
$4,574.63
$29.00
$29.00



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM Invoice Warrant Report Page 6 of 7
Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

To the Treasurer:

Pay to each of the persons named in the above warrant, dated 6/7/2023, the accompanying payrolls and
schedules of bills payable the sums set against their respective names, amounting in the aggregate to
$167,902.53 and charge the same to the appropriations or accounts indicated.

Town Accountant

Selectboard



Run Date: 6/5/2023 12:50 PM

Cash Disbursement by Fund

Fund
001
234
502
503
506
553
898
410

Description
General Fund
Tax Title Revol
School Choice
REAP Grants
Wings Program
School Lunch
Deputy Collecto

Mass In Motion

Warrant Total

Amount
$158,771.84
$294.00
$975.00
$2,224.83
$43.23
$4,574.63
$29.00
$990.00
$167,902.53

Invoice Warrant Report

Town of Conway
Fiscal Year 2023
Warrant W23-26

Page 7 of 7



Town of Conway
Check/Voucher Register - AP Check Register (Standard)

1040 - Cash - Unrestricted
From 6/7/2023 Through 6/7/2023

Check
Number Check Date Vendor Name Warrant Check Amount
2326001 6/7/2023  Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT W23-26 0.00
NO PRINT
2326002 6/7/2023 Conway Grammar School W23-26 975.00
NO PRINT
2326003 6/7/2023  Conway Grammar School W23-26 43.23
NO PRINT
2326004 6/7/2023  Conway Grammar School W23-26 2,224.83
NO PRINT
2326005 6/7/2023 Conway Grammar School W23-26 12,728.24
NO PRINT
2326006 6/7/2023  Conway Grammar School W23-26 4,574.63
NO PRINT
2326007 6/7/2023  WB Mason W23-26 517.14
NO PRINT
2326008 6/7/2023  Cardmember Service Bank ESB - NO PRINT W23-26 58.97
NO PRINT
33878 6/7/2023  Active Internet Technologies W23-26 1,510.00
33879 6/7/2023  Adam Baker W23-26 56.40
33880 6/7/2023  Adams Direct Mail Services, LLC W23-26 4,268.31
33881 6/7/2023  Amazon Capital Services W23-26 82.44
33882 6/7/2023  AT&T Mobility W23-26 57.34
33883 6/7/2023  Bacon's Equipment W23-26 107.94
33884 6/7/2023 Carquest of South Deerfield W23-26 347.16
33885 6/7/2023 Colrain Volunteer Ambulance W23-26 285.00
33886 6/7/2023  Comcast W23-26 771.03
33887 6/7/2023 Commonwealth of Massachusetts W23-26 105.00
33888 6/7/2023 Commonwealth of Massachusetts W23-26 105.00
33889 6/7/2023 Easthampton Savings Bank W23-26 65,270.00
33890 6/7/2023  Eversource W23-26 1,096.85
33891 6/7/2023  Fire Tech & Safety of New England W23-26 5,195.00
33892 6/7/2023 Franklin County Technical School W23-26 44,053.00
33893 6/7/2023  Franklin Cty Solid Waste Mgt W23-26 297.00
33894 6/7/2023  Grybko, LLC W23-26 112.00
33895 6/7/2023  Jeffery & Jeffery W23-26 29.00
33896 6/7/2023  Law Office of Iris A. Leahy W23-26 84.00
33897 6/7/2023  Louise M Beckett W23-26 37.66
33898 6/7/2023  Natural Roots W23-26 990.00
33899 6/7/2023 Network Advantage Associates W23-26 2,220.99
33900 6/7/2023 New England Time Solutions, Inc W23-26 534.05
33901 6/7/2023  Oesco Inc. W23-26 9.40
33902 6/7/2023  Patricia Ann Lynch W23-26 31.54
33903 6/7/2023  Roberts Energy W23-26 1,490.27
33904 6/7/2023  Sentry Uniform & Equipment W23-26 288.00
33905 6/7/2023  The Recorder W23-26 276.61
33906 6/7/2023  Trew Stone, LLC W23-26 16,595.62
33907 6/7/2023  Tri-County Contractors W23-26 97.00
33908 6/7/2023 United Construction & Forestry W23-26 189.47
33909 6/7/2023 Unum Life Insurance Company of America W23-26 171.78
33910 6/7/2023  Verionique Blanchard W23-26 15.63
Report Total 167,902.53

Date: 6/5/23 12:46:14 PM

Page: 1
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